Rank

:Iac gend
er
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 1
13 2
14 12
1000m
Rank
Place gend
er
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 1
9 8
10 2
11 9
12 3
13 4
14 10
15 5
16 6
17 7
18 8
19 9
20 10

21

11

Bib

1420
1430
1429
1412
1453
1422
1433
1431
1421
1436
1480
1439
1469
1426

Bib

1401

1406

1397
1443
1463
1458
1402
1462
1398
1471

1407
1470
1404

1474
1477

1455

1460
1466

1403

1472
1476

Name

ZHZHZ IOANNHZ
NTABAAZ TEQPT10%
NTABAAZ ANAPEAZ
ANTYTIAZ HAIAZ
PEMANTHZ OQMAZ
KEAEMNOYPHX ANAPEAX
MOAYZOZ XPHXTOZ
ZEXQINTHZ TEQPTIOX
KEAEMNOYPHX XPHETOZX
2IMOX BAZINAHZ
BEPEAHZ ZIMYPOZ

XPIZTOMOYAQY ®QTEINH

MOYTZQKOY AYAA
MMOZIOZ MAPKOZ

Name

KOYAOYNAZ ANE=IOX

ZEXPINMMHZ IQANNHZ

AIONATOZ AIONYZHX
KOAOKYBAZ ©0AQPOZ
ANAZTAZIOY KON/NOZ
TZAMAAOZ KON/NOZ
KOYAOYNAZ AITEAOZ
ZHZH ATAGH
AIONATOZ 2MYPOZ
YEYTH OEOCAQPA

ZEXOINMMHE ANAPEAX
WEYTH NE®EAH
MMOZIOY MYPZINH

TZOBOAOZ 2MYPOZX
TZOBOAQOY AGHNA

KAAABPOYZIQTH
APIAANH

ZHZH APIAANH
KAPBEAH NE®EAH

MOYTZQKOY AEZMOINA

MIMPATZOY MAPIA
TZOBOAQY ZEMIPAMHZ

Gender GunTime e

=T T M

Gender

<

14:11:00
14:33:00
18:19:00
18:27:00
18:47:00
19:39:00
20:48:00
21:38:00
23:14:00
23:44:00
28:32:00
40:19:00
42:14:00
46:17:00

GunTime

02:59,1

02:59,3

03:01,4
03:05,3
03:17,3
03:17,7
03:21,1
03:27,2
03:27,3
03:31,0

03:37,1
03:38,0
03:40,0

03:44 1
03:46,3

03:47,5

03:47,5
04:06,6

04:07,0

04:10,1
04:10,9

ChipTim

14:10:00
14:33:00
18:13:00
18:22:00
18:41:00
19:36:00
20:47:00
21:36:00
23:11:00
23:39:00
28:31:00
40:17:00
42:05:00
46:11:00

ChipTime
02:59,1
02:58,5

03:00,1
03:03,6
03:17,3
03:16,9
03:21,1
03:25,4
03:27,3
03:29,3

03:36,8
03:36,4
03:38,5

03:41,3
03:45,9

03:46,6

03:47,3
04:06,6

04:04,4

04:07,1
04:10,9

pace/km

3:32
3:38
4:34
4:36
4:41
4:54
511
5:24
5:48
5:55
7:07
10:04
10:33
11:34

Club

NMNOH
MEZOAOITI
oy

ANE=APTH
TOZ

BOSIOS
RUNNERS

Run+Fun
TEAM
KOSTAS
ZALONIZ

Club

bootcamp AiITwAIKO
MATPA

MATPA
ANE=APTHTOZX
OEIAIMMIAHZ NATPAZ
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
Z.AY.ATPINIOY

ANE=APTHTH

BOSIOS RUNNERS



;::: Bib Name Gender GunTime ghipTim
er

22 12 1467 TMAMMNA NANATIQTA

23 13 1457 TZAMAAOQY AIKATEPINH
24 14 1465 KAPBEAH APIAANH

25 15 1459 TMANATIQTONOYAQOY ZQH
26 16 1464 MMAAAMIIANH AEZMOINA
27 17 1461 ZHXZH AKYAINA

XPIZTOMNOYAQY
ZMYPIAOYNA

29 19 1449 XPIZTOMNOYAQY MAPH

Plac pace/km Club
04:13,0 04:12,1
04:16,4 04:15,1
04:17,3 04:13,8
04:18,9 04:17,8
04:26,5 04:24,2
04:38,2 04:36,9

ANE=APTH

28 18 1409 TH

10:38,3  10:33,4

M M M M M m m M

10:39,3 10:34,8



